Accessories for the Installation
of Low Voltage & Medium Voltage
heat-shrinkable products for the
Electrical Power Industry
Energy Division
FH-1630 Torch Assembly
Torch handle with holder and shutoff
valve for use on all FH-1630-S

and hoses.
Nozzle connection thread: R3/8'', right
Hose connection thread: R3/8'', left
The FH-1630 torch assembly for rapid installation of heat-shrinkable materials
offers maximum burning efficiency and the best available balance of surface
preheat.
All system components are fully compatible.
FH-1630-S-HNZ
Torch handle
FH-1630-S-HSZ
Torch handle
Nozzles for
FH-1630-S handles Nozzle Gas
Ø consumption
(mm) max (kg/h)
FH-1630-S-BN28 28 0.46
FH-1630-S-BN38 38 0.90
FH-1630-S-BN50 50 2.00
FH-1630-S-PN17 (for plumbing) 17 0.24
Torch box of red enamelled galva-
nized steel, three nozzles BN28, BN38,
and PN17, one torch handle HSZ, one
constant pressure regulator PIE-R1,

SW5 packed in a poly bag.
FH-1630-S-TS1
Torch Assembly (Mini)
FH-1630-PIE
Torch handle
Nozzles for
FH-1630-PIE handle
Torch handle with Piezo automatic
ignition. Gas flow with pressed
trigger only.
Nozzle connection: bayonet socking
Hose connection thread R3/8'', left
Nozzle Gas
Ø consumption
(mm) max (kg/h)
FH-1630-PIE-BN28 28 0.46
FH-1630-PIE-BN38 38 0.90
FH-1630-PIE-BN50 50 2.00
FH-1630-PIE-PN18 (for plumbing) 18 0.24
Hose connection Gas bottle
thread connection thread
FH-1630-PIE-R1 R3/8'' LH W21.8 x 1/14'' LH DIN/Combi
FH-1630-PIE-R2 R3/8'' LH W20 x 1/14'' LH POL

Gas flow: max 6 kg/h
Constant pressure: 2 bar
The constant pressure regulator screw
connections are compatible with all
FH-1630 high pressure hoses.
High pressure hoses for all
FH-1630 handles
Fitted with screw connections for all
FH-1630 constant pressure regulators
and torch handles.
Internal diameter: 4 mm
Connection threads: R3/8'' LH
Colour: orange
FH-1630-PIE-SW4 4 m length
FH-1630-PIE-SW5 5 m length
FH-1630-PIE-SW10 10 m length
FH-1630-PIE-CV
Automatic cut-off valve
The automatic cut-off valve is fitted
between the hose and the constant
pressure regulator and cuts off the
gas supply in the event of damage
to the hose or torch handle.
Connection threads: R3/8'' LH
The snap-fitting torch holder enables
the torch to be put aside in a
conven ient clean and safe position
during installation work in the field.
Galvanized steel.
Nominal diameter
of fixing ring (mm)
FH-1630-TH229 229
FH-1630-TH300 300
Torch holder
Overall diameter Length, Width Height of Height Weight
of cable adjustable of legs upper part, (total), (total)
adjustable adjustable